Position Other Positions Held

Chief Technology Innovations

Officer (Em)

Information Services And
Network Manager (Mm)
Principal Programmer Analyst
Applications/Tech Support
Manager (Am)

Principal Programmer Analyst
Senior Programmer Analyst
Gis Administrator

Web Systems Technician
Principal Programmer Analyst
Information Services
Representative

Web Systems Technician
Senior Office Specialist

Micro Systems Technician
Micro Systems Technician
Micro Systems Technician
Telecommunications

Coordinator

Network Specialist/Wan
Systems Administrator

City

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Department Total Wages

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$220,971

$143,578

$132,984

$132,445

$126,469

$119,740

$113,911

$69,490

$62,965

$62,449

$48,907

$42,839

$34,301

$30,094

$28,145

$26,080

$24,369

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$59,434

$34,873

$45,511

$45,607

$37,505

$42,480

$41,442

$12,898

$1,463

$5,839

$13,264

$13,989

$10,263

$7,247

$11,376

$6,668

$5,366



Administrative Intern

Student Intern

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$4,825

$2,926

$181

$110



