Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Technology Innovations Officer (Em)		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$220,971	\$59,434
Information Services And Network Manager (Mm)		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$143,578	\$34,873
Principal Programmer Analyst		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$132,984	\$45,511
Applications/Tech Support Manager (Am)		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$132,445	\$45,607
Principal Programmer Analyst		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$126,469	\$37,505
Senior Programmer Analyst		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$119,740	\$42,480
Gis Administrator		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$113,911	\$41,442
Web Systems Technician		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$69,490	\$12,898
Principal Programmer Analyst		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$62,965	\$1,463
Information Services Representative		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$62,449	\$5,839
Web Systems Technician		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$48,907	\$13,264
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$42,839	\$13,989
Micro Systems Technician		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$34,301	\$10,263
Micro Systems Technician		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$30,094	\$7,247
Micro Systems Technician		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$28,145	\$11,376
Telecommunications Coordinator		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$26,080	\$6,668
Network Specialist/Wan Systems Administrator		Santa Ana	Information Technology	\$24,369	\$5,366

Administrative Intern	Santa A	na Information Technology	\$4,825	\$181
Student Intern	Santa A	na Information Technology	\$2,926	\$110